Brighton CSD 2017 Facilities Improvement Plan - Preliminary Master Schedule
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881 Design Growp - BHS Track/Turf and Roof Replacment
SED Review
Constructahility Review
Address SED Review Comments
Bidding Phase
Advertisement to Bid
Conduct Site Visit for Bidders
Bid Opening
! Review and Tabulate Bids
Conduct Pre-Award Conferences
Recommendation for Contracts
BOE Award of Contracts
Construction Phase
Mobilization/Setup Staging Area/Submittals

15 | Construction

15 | General Construction Roof and Doors

7 Site Work Track

L2 Notice to Proceed

1 Mobilization

Fx ) Track Submitals/Shop Drawings

FH Demo Fence

Er] Strip Surface

23 Mill Surface

2 Clean Track

2% New Sub-Base

25 Pave Track

1 Pave D-Zones

3 Curing Time

2 Nagle Track Surface

R Site Work Field

1 Notice to Proceed

32 Mobilization

33 Field Submittals/Shop Drawings

31 Remove Fence

35 Remove Turf

38 Roll Up Pad

27 Perc Test Stone

1] New Sub-Base

33 Grade Surface

#3 Perc Test New Surface

41 Install Curbing

Az Install Long Jump Pits

43 Install Pad

s A-Turf install Turf

45 Install Fence

45 Site Amenities

ar Ball Stoppers

43 Goal Posts

L Acco Drain

53 Communications Box

51 Tennis Courts

LT Demo Fence

3% Demo Existing Courts

54 Televise SMTS

5% Install SMTS

55 Install Sub-Base

af Fine Grade Sub-Base

5% Install Binder Course

L1 Install Fence Posts

B3 Install Top Course

61 Install Fence Netting

B Nagle Coating

63 Install Tennls Nets

B Restoration

B3 Close-Out Phase
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Bullding on Knowledge

Project Summary

Duration

435 days
90 days
75 days
74 days
17 days
5 days
S days
0 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
0 days
75 days
9 days
75 days
40 days
74 days
1 day

3 days
14 days
2 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
30 days
18 days
51 days
1day

3 days
14 days
2 days
3 days
3 days
1 day

3 days
5 days
1 day

2 days
2 days
3 days
29 days
10 days
20 days
1 day?
1 day?
1 day?
1 day?
1 day?
4 days
3 days
3 days
3 days
5 days
2 days
3 days
5 days
3 days
7 days
5 days
2 days
3 days
43 days

Man Finish % Comp.

Mon 2/27/17 Fri10/26/18 0% S0,00
Mon 10/16/1: Fri 2/16/18 (155 $0.00
Mon 10/16/17 Fri 1/26/18 0% $0.00
Fri 1/26/18  Wed 5/9/18 0% $0.00
Mon 2/26/18 Tue 3/20/18 0% $0.00
Mon 2/26/18 Fri 3/2/18 0% $0.00
Mon 3/5/18  Fri 3/9/18 0% $0.00
Tue 3/20/18 Tue 3/20/18 0% $0.00
Tue 3/20/18 Fri 3/23/18 0% $0.00
Wed 3/21/18 Fri 3/23/18 0% $0.00
Mon 3/26/18 Wed 3/28/18 0% $0.00
Wed 3/28/18 Wed 3/28/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Mon 9/3/18 0% $0.00
Thu 5/10/18 Tue 5/22/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Mon 9/3/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/25/18 Fri 8/17/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Fri 8/31/18 0% $0.00
Wed 5/23/18 Wed 5/23/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Thu 5/24/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Fri 6/8/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Wed 5/23/18 0% $0.00
Wed 5/23/18 Mon 5/28/18 0% $0.00
Thu 5/31/18 Tue 6/5/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/4/18 Wed 6/6/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Thu 5/24/18 0% $0.00
Wed 6/6/18  Fri 6/8/18 0% $0.00
Fri6/8/18  Tue 6/12/18 0% $0.00
Fri6/8/18  Thu 7/19/18 0% $0.00
Mon 7/23/18 Wed 8/15/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Tue 7/31/18 0% $0.00
Wed 5/23/18 Wed 5/23/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Thu 5/24/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18  Fri 6/8/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Wed 5/23/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/29/18 Thu 5/31/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/29/18 Thu 5/31/18 0% $0.00
Fri6/1/18  Fri6/1/18 0% $0.00
Wed 6/6/18  Fri 6/8/18 0% $0.00
Tue 6/5/18  Mon 6/11/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/11/18 Mon 6/11/18 0% $0.00
Tue 6/12/18 Wed 6/13/18 0% $0.00
Tue 6/12/18 Wed 6/13/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/18/18 Wed 6/20/18 0% $0.00
Mon 7/9/18 Thu 8/16/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/4/18  Fri 6/15/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/4/18  Fri 6/29/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/4/18 Mon 6/4/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/4/18 Mon 6/4/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/4/18 Mon 6/4/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/4/18 Mon 6/4/18 0% $0.00
Tue 5/22/18 Tue 5/22/18 0% $0.00
Mon 5/28/18 Thu 5/31/18 o $0.00
Thu 5/31/18 Mon 6/4/18 0% $0.00
Wed 5/23/18 Fri 5/25/18 0% $0.00
Mon 6/4/18 Wed 6/6/18 0% $0.00
Wed 6/6/18 Tue 6/12/18 0% $0.00
Tue 6/12/18 Wed 6/13/18 [rs 3 $0.00
Wed 6/13/18 Fri 6/15/18 0% $0.00
Fri 6/15/18  Thu 6/21/18 0% $0.00
Tue 6/26/18 Thu 6/28/18 0% $0.00
Thu 6/28/18 Fri7/6/18 0% $0.00
Wed 8/15/18 Tue 8/21/18 ok $0.00
Tue 8/21/18 Wed 8/22/18 0% $0.00
Tue 8/21/18 Thu 8/23/18 ok $0.00
Mon 9/3/18 Wed 10/31/1¢ 0% $0.00

External Tasks - Manual Task

External Milestone
Inactive Tack
Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Wed 6/27/13

Duration-only

Manual Summary

Start-only

0 bis
0 hrs
Ohrs
Ohrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
Ohrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
O hrs
0hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0hrs
0 hrs
Qhrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0hrs
Ohrs
O hrs
O hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
O hrs
O hrs
0 hrs
O hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
0 hrs
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