- Task Name	Duration	Start	Finish	% Comp. Cost	W	ork .	2017
The second secon					_	D	1 F M A M 1 1 A S O N D 1 F
1 SEI Design Group - BHS Track/Turf and Roof Replace		Mon 2/27/17		0%	\$0,00	0 hrs	<b>V</b>
SED Review	90 days	Mon 10/16/1		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	Control of the second
5 Constructability Review 4 Address SED Review Comments	75 days	Mon 10/16/1		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
5 Bidding Phase	74 days 17 days	Fri 1/26/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Advertisement to Bid	5 days	Mon 2/26/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
7 Conduct Site Visit for Bidders	5 days	Mon 2/26/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	•
8 Bid Opening	0 days	Mon 3/5/18 Tue 3/20/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
9 Review and Tabulate Bids	4 days	Tue 3/20/18		0% 0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Conduct Pre-Award Conferences	3 days	Wed 3/21/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Recommendation for Contracts	3 days		Wed 3/28/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
2 BOE Award of Contracts	0 days		Wed 3/28/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
3 Construction Phase	75 days	Tue 5/22/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
4 Mobilization/Setup Staging Area/Submittals	9 days	Thu 5/10/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
5 Construction	75 days	Tue 5/22/18	0.00	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
5 General Construction Roof and Doors	40 days	Mon 6/25/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
If Site Work Track	74 days	Tue 5/22/18		0%		0 hrs	
Notice to Proceed	1 day		Wed 5/23/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Mobilization	3 days	Tue 5/22/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Track Submitals/Shop Drawings	14 days	Tue 5/22/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Demo Fence	2 days		Wed 5/23/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Strip Surface	4 days		Mon 5/28/18		\$0.00	0 hrs	
Mill Surface	4 days			0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Clean Track	3 days	Thu 5/31/18 Mon 6/4/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
New Sub-Base					\$0.00	0 hrs	
5 Pave Track	3 days	Tue 5/22/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
PARTY NAME OF TAXABLE	3 days	Wed 6/6/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Pave D-Zones Curing Time	3 days	Fri 6/8/18	Tue 6/12/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
	30 days	Fri 6/8/18	Thu 7/19/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
	18 days		Wed 8/15/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Site Work Field Notice to Proceed	51 days	Tue 5/22/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
2 Mobilization	1 day		Wed 5/23/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
(A) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3 days	Tue 5/22/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
	14 days	Tue 5/22/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
	2 days		Wed 5/23/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3 days	Tue 5/29/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
211	3 days	Tue 5/29/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
	1 day	Fri 6/1/18	Fri 6/1/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Value of the Control	3 days	Wed 6/6/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
ALL TESTS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	5 days	Tue 6/5/18	Mon 6/11/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
5-1 - 50-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11	1 day		Mon 6/11/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
	2 days		Wed 6/13/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
8	2 days		Wed 6/13/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Install Pad A-Turf install Turf	3 days		Wed 6/20/18	096	\$0.00	0 hrs	
	29 days	Mon 7/9/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
5 Install Fence Site Amenities	10 days	Mon 6/4/18	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
	20 days	Mon 6/4/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
	1 day?	Mon 6/4/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
0.1	1 day?	Mon 6/4/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Acco Drain	1 day?	Mon 6/4/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Communications Box	1 day?	Mon 6/4/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Tennis Courts	1 day?	Tue 5/22/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Demo Fence	4 days	Mon 5/28/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Demo Existing Courts	3 days	Thu 5/31/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Televise SMTS	3 days	Wed 5/23/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Install SMTS	3 days	Mon 6/4/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Install Sub-Base	5 days	Wed 6/6/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Fine Grade Sub-Base	2 days		Wed 6/13/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Install Binder Course	3 days	Wed 6/13/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Install Fence Posts	5 days	Fri 6/15/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Install Top Course	3 days	Tue 6/26/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Install Fence Netting	7 days	Thu 6/28/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Nagle Coating	5 days	Wed 8/15/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Install Tennis Nets	2 days		Wed 8/22/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Restoration	3 days	Tue 8/21/18		0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	
Close-Out Phase	43 days	Mon 9/3/18	Wed 10/31/18	0%	\$0.00	0 hrs	



Task Split Miles::one Summary Project Summary

External Tasks External Milestone Inactive Task Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Summary

Manual Task Duration-only Manual Summary Rollup

Start-only

Finish-only

C

Deadline Progress 1

CH-